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  Office Closed   Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students) 
      

  Teacher Training Days ((no school for students)    

2024 - 2025 School Year Calendar 
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FIRST TERM: Wednesday 18th September 2024 - Friday 13th December 2024 

Thursday 17th October Vap Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday 31st October 2024 Deepavali SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday 15th November Il Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Total Number of Days in the First Term: 60 

 

SECOND TERM Monday 06th January - Friday 04th April 2025 

Monday 13th January Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 14th January Thai Pongal Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 4th February National Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 12th February Navam Full Moon Poya Day  

Wednesday 26th February Maha Sivarathri Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday 13th March Madin Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 31st March Id Ul - Fitr SCHOOL CLOSED 

Total Number of Days for Second Term: 58 

 

THIRD TERM Monday 28th April – Thursday 7th August 2025 

Thursday 01st May May Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 12th May Vesak Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 13th May Day following Vesak Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday 6th & 9th June  Mid Break Days SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 10th June Poson Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday 10th July Esala Full Moon Poya Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

   

Total Number of Days For Third Term: 69 

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS IN SCHOOL: 187 

 


